
Created using Ministry Scheduler Pro 
Scheduling Software by Rotunda 

February 1 - February 29 
 

February 3 - February 4 
 

  Saturday, 5:00 PM Saturday, 7:00 PM Sunday, 9:00 AM Sunday, 12:00 PM Sunday, 2:30 PM 

Altar 
Server 

Athynna Maciel 
Lucy Taylor 
Adrian Woodhead 

Max Rodriguez 
Aaron Rodriguez 

Declan Merlo 
Giuliana Merlo 
Joshua Penzkover 

Juan Arriaga 
Osvaldo Arriaga 
Guillermo Teran Torres 

Hector Correa 
Crystal Davila 
Evelyn Davila 

Lector 
Mike Shaw (1) 
Annette Stalp (2) 

Rodolfo Rueda (1) 
Nancy Rueda (2) 

Larry Haddock (1) 
Pam Haddock (2) 

Reyna Marquez (1) 
Maria L. Arias (2) 

Hermelinda Navarro (1) 
Pablo Davila (2) 

Minister 

Bruce Bellem - Host (A) 
Grant Woodhead - Host (B) 
Pam Roach - Chalice (1) 
Scott Johnstone - Chalice (2) 
Cindy Johnstone - Chalice (3) 
Jacque Scott - Chalice (4) 
Hans Nederend - Chalice (5) 
Ofelia Ramirez - Chalice (6) 

Clemente Romero - Hostia (A) 
M. Guadalupe Gamino Calderon - Hostia (B) 

Alfredo Guzman - Caliz (1) 
Victoria Amador - Caliz (2) 
Florencia Rangel - Caliz (3) 
Virginia Garcia - Caliz (4) 

Luke Cesnik - Host (A) 
Pamela Cesnik - Host (B) 
Jennifer Barrus - Chalice (1) 
Janel Shaw - Chalice (2) 
Rita Roeser - Chalice (3) 
Norma Munoz - Chalice (4) 
Keegan Harris - Chalice (5) 
Jeff Penzkover - Chalice (6) 

Clemente Romero - Hostia (A) 
Gabriela Galvan - Hostia (B) 
Ramon Velazquez - Caliz (1) 
Israel Garcia - Caliz (2) 
Maria Magallon - Caliz (3) 
Jaime Magallon - Caliz (4) 
Angelica Herrera - Caliz (5) 
Olga Nunez - Caliz (6) 

Sonia Lopez - Hostia (A) 
Graciano Martinez - Hostia (B) 

Maribel Rodriguez - Caliz (1) 
Jesus Garcia - Caliz (2) 
Julia Davila - Caliz (3) 
Gabriel Escobedo - Caliz (4) 

Sacristan Donna Apeles Porfirio Mares Charlie Robinson Miguel Galvan Gerardo Ruiz 

 

February 10 - February 11 
 

 Saturday, 5:00 PM Saturday, 7:00 PM Sunday, 9:00 AM Sunday, 12:00 PM Sunday, 2:30 PM 

Altar 
Server 

Aryanna Macial 
Romeo Maciel 
Athynna Maciel 

Crystal Davila 
Evelyn Davila 

Declan Merlo 
Joshua Penzkover 
Kolbe Penzkover 

Abraham Alvarez 
Hector De La Torre 
Jonathan Duran 

Isaac C. Guzman 
Leo Guzman 
Ezrah Olivo 

Lector 
Denise Gaviola (1) 
Nanette Byerly (2) 

Erika Morfin (1) 
Pablo Davila (2) 

Gloria Lejardi (1) 
John Lejardi (2) 

Reyna Marquez (1) 
Juanita Torres (2) 

Maria Gonzalez (1) 
Leslie J. Logan (2) 

Minister 

Donna Apeles - Host (A) 
Hans Nederend - Host (B) 
Tammy Harris - Chalice (1) 
Scott Johnstone - Chalice (2) 
Cindy Johnstone - Chalice (3) 
Jacque Scott - Chalice (4) 
Tina Toolson - Chalice (5) 
Ofelia Ramirez - Chalice (6) 

Agustin Castillo - Hostia (A) 
Maria Medina - Hostia (B) 
Julia Davila - Caliz (1) 
Gabriel Escobedo - Caliz (2) 
Carlos Gonzalez - Caliz (3) 
Maria Loera - Caliz (4) 

Rita Roeser - Host (A) 
Romero Zamora - Host (B) 
Jeff Penzkover - Chalice (1) 
Mary Lou Limbago - Chalice (2) 
Cisco Limbago - Chalice (3) 
Fran Woodhead - Chalice (4) 
Gloria Miller - Chalice (5) 
Linda Vavold - Chalice (6) 

Guillermo Moreno - Hostia (A) 
Rodolfo Rueda - Hostia (B) 
Israel Garcia - Caliz (1) 
Angelica Herrera - Caliz (2) 
Soledad Almeida - Caliz (3) 
Servando Marquez - Caliz (4) 
Nancy Rueda - Caliz (5) 
Emiliano Duran - Caliz (6) 

Eugenia Ruiz - Hostia (A) 
Olga Nunez - Hostia (B) 
Hermelinda Navarro - Caliz (1) 
Marbella Arreola - Caliz (2) 
Antonio Arreola - Caliz (3) 
Sonia Lopez - Caliz (4) 

Sacristan Mike Shaw Ramon Velazquez Elias Oropeza Salvador Gonzalez Gerardo Ruiz 
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February 14 Ash Wednesday 
 

 

Wednesday, 7:15 AM (Ash 
Wednesday) 

 
Ash Wednesday - English 

Wednesday, 12:00 PM (Ash 
Wednesday) 

 
Ash Wednesday - Bilingual 

Wednesday, 5:30 PM (Ash Wednesday) 
 

Ash Wednesday - English 

Wednesday, 7:30 PM (Ash Wednesday) 
 

Ash Wednesday - Spanish 

Altar 
Server 

  Andrew Hart 
Clara Hart 

Oscar Sanchez 
Anthony Sanchez 

Lector 
  Olivia Burch (1) 

Dennis Colbert (2) 
Isabel Cervantes (1) 
Elvia Rangel (2) 

Minister 

 
 

Regular mass with ashes  
 
Misa regular con cenizas  
 

 
Liturgy of the word 
and ashes  
 
Liturgia de la palabra 
y cenisas 

John Ihli - Host (A) 
Gina Ihli - Host (B) 
Jeff Penzkover  - Chalice (1) 
Tommy Harris - Chalice (2) 
Donna Apeles - Chalice (3) 
Jacque Scott - Chalice (4) 
NOT FILLED - Chalice (5) 
NOT FILLED - Chalice (6) 

Maria Magallon - Hostia (A) 
Jaime Magallon - Hostia (B) 
Miguel Galvan - Caliz (1) 
Gabriela Galvan - Caliz (2) 
Porfirio Mares - Caliz (3) 
Florencia Rangel - Caliz (4) 
Alfredo Guzman - Caliz (5) 
Sandra Velazquez- Caliz (6) 

Sacristan 
  Pam Haddock Rodrigo Villarreal 

 
 

February 17 - February 18 
 

  Saturday, 5:00 PM Saturday, 7:00 PM Sunday, 9:00 AM Sunday, 12:00 PM Sunday, 2:30 PM 

Altar 
Server 

Romeo Maciel 
Lucy Taylor 
Adrian Woodhead 

Hector Correa 
Elias Lopez Llanes 

Declan Merlo 
Ava Shaw 
Gwen Shaw 

Jonathan Duran 
Isaac C. Guzman 
Leo Guzman 

Julian Garcia 
Abraham Garcia 
Joshua Garcia 

Lector 
Terri Franich (1) 
Susan Kirkpatrick (2) 

Maria L. Arias (1) 
Maria Gonzalez (2) 

Estella Zamora (1) 
Soon-Young Namgoong (2) 

Blanca Acosta (1) 
Guillermo Moreno (2) 

Jose Luis Miramontes (1) 
Leslie J. Logan (2) 

Minister 

Scott Johnstone - Host (A) 
Cindy Johnstone - Host (B) 
Jeannee McHugh Diaz - Chalice (1) 

Tammy Harris - Chalice (2) 
Donna Apeles - Chalice (3) 
Grant Woodhead - Chalice (4) 
Barb Miller - Chalice (5) 
Ofelia Ramirez - Chalice (6) 

Clemente Romero - Hostia (A) 

Maria Loera - Hostia (B) 
Virginia Garcia - Caliz (1) 
Jesus Garcia - Caliz (2) 
Agustin Castillo - Caliz (3) 
Rodolfo Rueda - Caliz (4) 

Janel Shaw - Host (A) 
Norma Munoz - Host (B) 
Keegan Harris - Chalice (1) 
Romero Zamora - Chalice (2) 
Hans Nederend - Chalice (3) 
Bill Byerly - Chalice (4) 
Nanette Byerly - Chalice (5) 
Elias Oropeza - Chalice (6) 

Clemento Romero - Hostia (A) 
Israel Garcia - Hostia (B) 
Emiliano Duran - Caliz (1) 
Reyna Marquez - Caliz (2) 
Servando Marquez - Caliz (3) 
Soledad Almeida - Caliz (4) 
Victoria Amador - Caliz (5) 
Sonia Lopez - Caliz (6) 

Julia Davila - Hostia (A) 
Gerardo Ruiz - Hostia (B) 
Graciano Martinez - Caliz (1) 
Maribel Rodriguez - Caliz (2) 
Eugenia Ruiz - Caliz (3) 
Hermelinda Navarro - Caliz (4) 

Sacristan Mike Shaw Gabriel Escobedo Charlie Robinson Ramon Velazquez Salvador Gonzalez 
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February 24 - February 25 
 

  Saturday, 5:00 PM Saturday, 7:00 PM Sunday, 9:00 AM Sunday, 12:00 PM Sunday, 2:30 PM 

Altar 
Server 

Aryanna Macial 
Athynna Maciel 
Romeo Maciel 

Jesus Gomez 
Fatima Gomez 
Emanuel Gomez 

Andrew Hart 
Clara Hart 
Giuliana Merlo 

Hector De La Torre 
Aron Duran 
Guillermo Teran Torres 

Ezrah Olivo 
Aaron Rodriguez 
Max Rodriguez 

Lector 
Cary Comstock (1) 
Olivia Burch (2) 

Luz Calderon (1) 
Maria Ruiz (2) 

Dennis Colbert (1) 
Annette Stalp (2) 

Leonor Rojas (1) 
Juanita Torres (2) 

Olga Ireland (1) 
Ana Michelson (2) 

Minister 

Tina Toolson - Host (A) 
Jacque Scott - Host (B) 
Pam Roach - Chalice (1) 
Barb Miller - Chalice (2) 
Ofelia Ramirez - Chalice (3) 
Jeannee McHugh Diaz - Chalice (4) 
Grant Woodhead - Chalice (5) 
Donna Apeles - Chalice (6) 

Clemente Romero - Hostia (A) 
Ramon Velazquez - Caliz (1) 
Sonia Lopez - Caliz (2) 
Maria Medina - Caliz (3) 
Victoria Amador - Caliz (4) 
Porfirio Mares - Caliz (5) 
Florencia Rangel - Caliz (6) 

Mary Lou Limbago - Host (A) 
Cisco Limbago - Host (B) 
Elias Oropeza - Chalice (1) 
Nanette Byerly - Chalice (2) 
Bill Byerly - Chalice (3) 
Linda Vavold - Chalice (4) 
Gloria Miller - Chalice (5) 
Fran Woodhead - Chalice (6) 

Laura Schell - Hostia (A) 
Eduardo Schell - Hostia (B) 
Soledad Almeida - Hostia (C) 
Maria Magallon - Caliz (1) 
Jaime Magallon - Caliz (2) 
Reyna Marquez - Caliz (3) 
Servando Marquez - Caliz (4) 
Olga Nunez - Caliz (5) 
Guillermo Moreno - Caliz (6) 

Clemente Romero - Hostia (A) 
Angela Guzman - Hostia (B) 
Marbella Arreola - Caliz (1) 
Antonio Arreola - Caliz (2) 
Gerardo Ruiz - Caliz (3) 
Eugenia Ruiz - Caliz (4) 

Sacristan Tammy Harris Rodrigo Villarreal Pam Haddock Salvador Gonzalez NOT FILLED 

 


